

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7179 OF 2005

MAN SINGH (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KALA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.  
Judgment reserved.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master